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 C37 C38

 C35
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 C33
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 C32

 C29
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 C17

 C16
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 C12

 C11

 C10
 C9 

 C8 
 C7  C6  C5 

 C4 

 C3 

 C2 
 C1 

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

Tyr 185(A)

Trp 86(A)

Pro 186(A)

Ser 141(A)

Trp 182(A)

Thr 90(A)

Trp 189(A)

Trp 138(A)

Thr 142(A)

Thr 89(A)

Met 118(A)

Asp 212(A)

Ala 215(A)

Leu 93(A)

Met 145(A)

Ret 300(A)

Lys 216(A)


